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Tuesday, September 2
Prospect @ Saratoga 
Branham @ Presentation 
Homestead @ Willow Glen
Leigh @ Los Gatos 

Tuesday, September 9
Live Oak @ San Jose 
St. Francis @ Del Mar 
Lynbrook @ Sobrato
Leland @ Westmont

Thursday, September 11
Los Altos@Willow Glen
Homestead @ Presentation 
Los Gatos @ Monta Vista
Sobrato @ Live Oak 

Monday, September 15
Del Mar @ Leland 
Saratoga @ Leigh 
Cupertino @ Branham 
Willow Glen @ Prospect  

 

Tuesday, September 16
Branham @ Cupertino 
Los Gatos @ Lynbrook 
Sobrato @ St. Francis 
Homestead @ Monta Vista

Wednesday, September 17
San Jose @ Leigh
Los Altos @ Sobrato 
Leland @ Live Oak 
Presentation @ Del Mar

Thursday, September 18
Prospect  @ Lynbrook 
Saratoga @ Homestead 
San Jose @ Cupertino

Friday, September 19
Monta Vista @ Los Altos 
St. Francis @ San Jose 
Willow Glen @ Branham
Del Mar @ Westmont

Pre-Season Games

  
      

The home school is responsible for contacting Peninsula 
sports and securing the officials

FINAL
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BLOSSOM  VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE
2008 -2009

GIRLS’ FIELD HOCKEY 
SANTA TERESA DIVISION 

CUPERTINO
LEIGH 
LIVE OAK

WESTMONT
WILLOW GLEN
       

 

 

September 5th - 6th
Willow Glen Jamboree

Tuesday, September 23
Leigh @ Lynbrook
Live Oak @ Westmont
Presentation @ Monta Vista
Cupertino @ Willow Glen

Thursday, September 25
Westmont @ Lynbrook 
Monta Vista @ Leigh
Willow Glen @ Live Oak 
Cupertino @ Presentation

Tuesday, September 30
Lynbrook @ Monta Vista
Westmont @ Willow Glen 
Leigh @ Cupertino
Live Oak @ Presentation

Thursday, October 2
Willow Glen @ Lynbrook
Cupertino @ Monta Vista
Presentation @ Westmont 
Live Oak @ Leigh

Tuesday, October 7
Lynbrook @ Cupertino 
Willow Glen @ Presentation 
Monta Vista @ Live Oak 
Westmont @ Leigh 

GAME TIMES:
DIVISION.  REP:

GAME LIMIT:
STARTING DATE:
BVAL MEETINGS:

3:30(2:45 After October 12th)
Kiernan Ruffo from Lynbrook
20 Games plus 1 scrimmage, plus 1 Non CIF Contact
Monday, August 18, 2008
Pre-Season 9/3/08 & Post-Season 11/19/08 @ Pioneer 7:00 P.M.

Thursday, October 30 @ 2:45
Cupertino @ Lynbrook 
Presentation @ Willow Glen 
Live Oak @ Monta Vista 
Leigh @ Westmont 

Tuesday, November 4 @ 2:45
Lynbrook @ Presentation 
Cupertino @ Live Oak 
Willow Glen @ Leigh 
Monta Vista @ Westmont

Thursday, November 6 @ 2:45
Live Oak @ Lynbrook 
Leigh @ Presentation 
Westmont @ Cupertino 
Willow Glen @ Monta Vista

Tuesday, November 11
CCS Seeding Meeting 6:00 PM

Friday, November 13
CCS Begins

Saturday, November 22
CCS Finals

Wednesday, November 26
Evaluation meeting @ CCS  office 
@ 4:00 PM

  

January 10, 2008

LYNBROOK
MONTA VISTA 
PRESENTATION

Thursday, October 9 
Presentation @ Lynbrook 
Live Oak @ Cupertino
Leigh @ Willow Glen 
Westmont @ Monta Vista 

Tuesday, October 14 @ 2:45
Lynbrook @ Live Oak 
Presentation @ Leigh 
Cupertino @ Westmont 
Monta Vista @ Willow Glen 

Thursday, October 16 @ 2:45
Lynbrook @ Leigh 
Westmont @ Live Oak 
Monta Vista @ Presentation 
Willow Glen @ Cupertino 

Monday, October 2 @ 2:45
Lynbrook @ Westmont 
Leigh @ Monta Vista 
Live Oak @ Willow Glen 
Presentation @ Cupertino 

Thursday, October 23 @ 2:45
Monta Vista @ Lynbrook 
Willow Glen @ Westmont 
Cupertino @ Leigh 
Presentation @ Live Oak 

Tuesday, October 28 @ 2:45 
Lynbrook @ Willow Glen 
Monta Vista @ Cupertino 
Westmont @ Presentation 
Leigh @ Live Oak 

End of season summary forms due in BVAL office November 10, 2008
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